& SmRT

T AUTOMDTIVE

Case Details

Case Reference Number : TAX/12/19/2027 Company Type : SMRT Taxis Pte Ltd

Type of Repair : Accident Repair

Estimation ID : EST-9646-1D

Vehicle Registration Number : SHB397A Assigned By : Taxi Claims Manager Team

Documents / Photographs

i View Documenls/Photographs] Total Documents: 1

Estimation Details

Spare Part's Cost Detail
SMRT Recommendation
BOM Costing Portion Material Part Name Qty List List
Type Type Number Price Price(s)
Per
Unit(s)
One  Main BUMPER 1 78.80 78.80
Time ¢ ENERGY
Key ABSORBER
In FRT
One Main BRACKET,FR 1 110.40 110.40
Time BUMPER
Key
In
One Main NUMBER 1 12.00 12.00
Time PLATE
Key FRAME
In ¢
One  Main NUMBER 1 15.00 15.00
Time : PLATE
Key
In
One  Main WIRE, 1 242.00 242.00
Time ' ENGINE
Key ROOM, NO.3
In
One  Main FOG LAMP 1 295.20 295.20
Time RH
Key
In
One  Main FOG LAMP 1 280.10 280.10
Time LH
Key
In
One  Main LENS & 1 511.80 511.80
Time BODY,FR
Key TURN RH
In
One  Main BRAKET,FR 1 26.00 26.00
Time TURN LOWER
Key RH
In
One  Main LENS & 1 511.80 511.80
Time BODY, FR
Key TURN RH

Total Spare Part Cost

Lump Sum Discount (%)

Final Spare Part Cost

Dis(%)

25.00

25.00

0.00

0.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

25.00

10.00

Final
Price($)

59.10

82.80

12.00

15.00

217.80

252,09

460.62

19.50

9,193.47

20.00

7,354.78

Insurance Company Name : AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
Accident Date and Time : 06/12/2019 06:50 AM

Vehicle Age(In Months) : 58

Repair/

Replace

Replace

Replace

Replace

Replace

Replace

Replace

Replace

Replace

Replace

Replace

Surveyor  Surveyor

Quantity Final

Price($)
1 59.10
0 0.00
1 12.00
[ 0.00
[ 0.00
0 0.00
o 0.00
1 460.62
o 0.00
0 0.00
Surveyor Total
Lump Sum Dis (%)
Final Sur Total

Surveyor Approval

Repair/Replace Remarks

e -/ CRY
creck X SVC
repace + /" CRA
noraive * ) Svc
e "X SV
check  + X SV

Not Give 'K Sirc

Replace v K sve

Check )( SVo
Notaive + 3 Sve
2,494.21
20.00
1,995.37



BOM
Type

Key

One
Time
Key

One
Time
Key

One

Key

One
Time
Key

Costing Portion Material

Type

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Number

SMRT Recommendation

Part Name Qty List
Price
Per
Unit(s)

NAME PLATE 1 51.90

(HYBRID)

FENDER 1 723.40

FRT/LH

NAME PLATE 1 51.90

(HYBRID)

HEAD LAMP 1 945.20

LH

LENS & 1 511.80

BODY,FR

TURN LH

SUPPORT 1 1,460.40

SUB-ASSY

HOOD PANEL 1 748.10

BUMPER FRT 1 482.00

BUMPER 10 161

CLIPS (10

PCS)

BUMPER 1 76.40

SUPPORT

F/RH

BUMPER 1 76.40

SUPPORT

F/LH

EMBLEM 1 86.50

FRONT

GRILLE, 1 310.60

RADIATOR

GRILLE, 1 94.60

RADIATOR

LOWER NO.2

BUMPERLIP 1 139.60

FRT

BUMPER FRT 1 127.70

ABSORBER

LOWER

Total Spare Part Cost

Lump Sum Discount (%)

Final Spare Part Cost

List

Price(S)

51.90

723.40

51.90

945.20

511.80

1,460.40

748.10

482.00

16.10

76.40

76.40

310.60

127.70

Dis(%)

25.00

25.00

25.00

10.00

10.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

Final

Price(S)

38.92

542.55

38.92

850.68

1,095.30

361.50

12.08

232.95

70.95

104.70

95.78

9,193.47

20.00

7,354.78

Repair/

Replace

Replace

Replace

Replace

Replace

Replace

Replace

Replace

Replace

Replace

Replace

Replace

Replace

Replace

Replace

Replace

Surveyor

Quantity

Surveyor

Final
Price($)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

12.08

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Surveyor Approval

Repair/Replace Remarks

Not Give

Not Give

Replace

Not Give

Not Give

Check

Repair

Replace

Replace

Replace

Not Give

Replace

Check

Check

Check

Check

Surveyor Total 2,494.21

Lump Sum Dis (%) 20.00

Final Sur Total 1,995.37
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Surveyor Approval

Surveyor Repair/Replace Remarks
Final
Price($)

0.00 Check v )(

0.00 Not Give ¥ x
34,58 Replace '/ CR y.

850.68 Replace v/ CR q

542.55 Replace v / p b

0.00 Repair v X R

0.00 Check v X Svc

Surveyor Total 2,494.21

Lump Sum Dis (%) 20.00

SMRT Recommendation
BOM Costing Portion Material  Part Name Qty List List Dis(%) Final Repair/  Surveyor
Type Type Number Price Price(S) Price(S) Replace Quantity
Per
Unit(s)
One  Main UNDER 1 448.30 448.30 25.00 336.23 Replace 0
Time COVER
Key CENTER
In
One  Main UNDER 1 46.10 46.10 2500 3458 Replace 0
Time COVER
Key SIDE/LH
In
One Main UNDER 1 46.10 46.10 25.00 34.58 Replace 1
Time COVER
Key SIDE/RH
In
One  Main HEAD LAMP 1 945.20 945.20 10.00 850.68 Replace 1
Time RH
Key
In
One  Main FENDER 1 723.40 723.40 25.00 54255 Replace 1
Time FRT/RH
Key
In
One  Main DOOR 1 894.40 894.40 25.00 670.80 Replace 1
Time FRT/RH
Key
In
One  Main BUMPER 1 311.10 311.10 25.00 233.33 Replace 0
Time GRILLE SUB-
Key ASSY,LOWER
In
Total Spare Part Cost  9,193.47
Lump Sum Discount (%) 20.00
Final Spare Part Cost 7,354.78
Labour's Cost Detail
S.No. Costing Type Job Scope SMRT Surveyor Remarks
R fon($) Adj ($)

1 Main TO REPAIR FRONT PORTION 507.00 400.00 /

Total: 507.00 400.00
Spray Cost Detail
S.No. Costing Type Job Scope SMRT Surveyor Remarks
R ion($) Adj Y$)

1 Main TO REPSRAY FRONT BUMPER 278.00 200.00 /

2 Main TO REPSRAY FRONT HOOD 378.00 200.00 /'

3 Ma‘u? TO RESPRAY FRONT FENDER RH 378.00 200.00 /‘

4 Main TO RESPRAY FRONT FENDER LH 378.00 0.00

5 Main TO RESPRAY FRONT SUPPORT PANEL 180.00 0.00
Total: 2,250.00 800.00

Final Sur Total 1,995.37



.

S.No. Costing Type

8 Main

7 Main
Total:

Other Cost Detail

S.No. Costing Type

1 Main

2 Main

3 Main

4 Main
Total:
Summary

Total Spare Part Detail
Total Labour Cost

Total Spray Painting

Overall Total

Lump Sum Repair Option

Lump Sum Total
Surveyor Approved Amount
No of Repair Days"

Remarks

Surveyor Name

Signature

Survey Date

Job Scope SMRT
TO RESPRAY FRONT LOWER GRILLE 180.00
TO RESPRAY FRONT DOOR RH 378.00
2,250.00
Job Scope SMRT
TO REPLACE SUNDRY PARTS 100.00
TO CHECK WIRING AND SYSTEM 80.00
FUNCTION
TO WASH AND VACUUM 60.00
TO PROVIDE LABOUR & MATERIAL FOR 296.88
ADVERTISEMENT STICKER(NET)
536.88

Estimator Assesment($)

7,354.78

507.00

2,250.00

536.88

10,648.66

10,650.00

5

09/12/2019

Surveyor Remarks

($)

Adj t(s)

0.00

2000/

Remarks

($)

20.00
0.00

148.44

FRT RH FENDER /NC C

188.44

Surveyor Assesment($)

1,995.37

800.00
188.44

3,383.81

3,400.00

3,400.00

 Repopfely —¢day.

Lump Sum Repair, Take after spray photo.

Sun Pin (LKK)

KK Auto Consultants hence notify

the Repairer of the fo wing:
« To resurvey before/after spray pal
« To display damaged part(s) during r:;zwey
{ i firmal
Parts prices are subject lo con .
: Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice’ basis

« Noillegal modification(s) is allowed

ed and
lementary item(s) must be resurvey'
’ ?sugl?biecl 1o final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairef
Signature:
Nate




